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DVV Query 
Item 5.2.2.1 of DVV query: Kindly provide  

1) List of qualified students year wise under each category  

2) Qualifying certificates of the students 

 

DVV Clarifications 

Item 5.2.2.1 of DVV response: In response to the query, following have been 

provided 

1) List of qualified students year wise under each category (see page nos. 3 to 7) 

2) Qualifying certificates of the students (see page nos. 8 to 103) 

 

 

 
 

 

Criteria 5: Student support and Progression 

5.2.2.1. Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ 

international level examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ 

SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/ GRE/ TOFEL/ Civil Services/ 

State government examinations) year-wise during last five 

years  
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Summary of Students qualifying in Competitive exams** 
Year  2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number 30 09 09 08 13 
 

Summary of Students appearing in Competitive exams** 
Year  2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number 51 46 32 46 50 

 

 Percentage of students qualifying competitive exams = 35.75% 

 

Exam wise details of students qualifying in Competitive exams** 

YEAR GPAT NIPER CAT MBA-
CET 

GRE IELTS GATE Civil 
services 

Other 
exam 

2022-23 14 - - 16 - - 01 - - 

2021-22 05 04 - - - - 03 - 01 (CET) 
02 (MAT) 

2020-21 05 04 - 01 01 01 - - 01 (AIMS) 

2019-20 04 03 01 02 - - - - 01 (CMAT) 

2018-19 10 03 03 - - - - - 01 (CUCET) 

 

Note**: Students appeared for multiple Competitive examinations have been 

considered only once in calculation of average percentage of students qualifying 

in state/ national/ international level examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ 

GATE/ GMAT/CAT/ GRE/ TOFEL/ Civil Services/ State government examinations) 

year-wise during last five years 
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List of qualified students year wise under each category 
Index Page 

no. 

List of students qualified in the Competitive examination in 2022-23 3 

List of students qualified in the competitive examination in 2021-22 4 

List of students qualified in the competitive examination in 2020-21 5 

List of students qualified in the competitive examination in 2019-20 6 

List of students qualified in the competitive examination in 2018-19 7 

List of students qualified in the Competitive examination in 2022-23 
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List of students qualified in the Competitive examination in 2021-22 
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List of students qualified in the Competitive examination in 2020-21 
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List of students qualified in the Competitive examination in 2019-20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         7 
 

 

List of students qualified in the Competitive examination in 2018-19 
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Qualifying certificates of the students 
Sr. No Academic year Name of students Qualifying certificates 

  GPAT Score Cards  

1. 2022-23 Thete Kajal Ganpat View document 

2. 2022-23 Ganesh Muktanna Kudke View document 

3. 2022-23 Bembde Dnyaneshwar Rajendra View document 

4. 2022-23 Choudhary Khushboo Khivaram View document 

5. 2022-23 Vaishnavi Sonone View document 

6. 2022-23 Chitta Vaishali Gundappa View document 

7. 2022-23 Ganjure Kaveri Uddhav View document 

8. 2022-23 Shreenidhi Gurudas Naik View document 

9. 2022-23 Basate Tejaswini Shrimant View document 

10. 2022-23 Vanve Shubham Balu View document 

11. 2022-23 Waghmode Harshita Shankar View document 

12. 2022-23 Deo Akshay Nitin View document 

13. 2022-23 Wagh Shweta Sanjay View document 

14. 2022-23 Badhe Prathamesh Babanrao View document 

  GATE Score Card  

1. 2022-23 Vaishnavi Balkrushna Sonone View document 

  MBA-CET Score Cards  

1. 2022-23 Sampada Nitin Kulkarni View document 

2. 2022-23 Dighe Shivani Appasaheb View document 

3. 2022-23 Shinde Snehal Santosh View document 

4. 2022-23 Kaushal Sachin Gandhi View document 

5. 2022-23 Raviraj Balasaheb Shinde View document 

6. 2022-23 Vikas Gangadhar Kurulekar View document 
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7. 2022-23 Patil Vasundhara Pramod View document 

8. 2022-23 Gaikwad Siddhant Fulchand View document 

9. 2022-23 Shrinath Shantinath Waghmare View document 

10. 2022-23 Suryawanshi Pratik Balasaheb View document 

11. 2022-23 Yeole Sarvesh Sanjay View document 

12. 2022-23 Anandkar Tejas Bhimrao View document 

13. 2022-23 Mane Rutuja Sanjay View document 

14. 2022-23 Rajput Niranjan Gulabsing View document 

15. 2022-23 Anuj Vitthal Gaikwad View document 

16. 2022-23 Satkar Tanmay Rajendra View document 

  GPAT Score Cards  

1. 2021-22 Dighe Trupti Eknath View document 

2. 2021-22 Bansode Ashwini Ramchandra View document 

3. 2021-22 Patil Pooja View document 

4. 2021-22 Kalaskar Smitesh Narayan View document 

5. 2021-22 Supe Akshay Ramdas View document 

  NIPER Score cards  

1. 2021-22 Supe Akshay Ramdas View document 

2. 2021-22 Dighe Trupti Ekanath View document 

3. 2021-22 Patil Pooja View document 

4. 2021-22 Bansode Ashwini Ramchandra View document 

  GATE Score cards  

1. 2021-22 Gite Roshani Suryabhan View document 

2. 2021-22 Kalskar Smitesh Narayan View document 

3. 2021-22 Dighe Trupti Eknath View document 

  MAT Score cards  

1. 2021-22 Sewatkar Mansi Narhari View document 

2. 2021-22 Kale Rushikesh Hanmant View document 
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  MBA/MMS CET Score card  

1. 2021-22 Gulhane Riteeka Ravindra View document 

  GPAT Score Cards  

1. 2020-21 Garhwani Yogish Dharmdas View document 

2. 2020-21 Hajare Pratiksha Kantilal View document 

3. 2020-21 Karambelkar Aarya Avinash View document 

4. 2020-21 Kulkarni Amrita Milind View document 

5. 2020-21 Mahadik Indrani Raman View document 

  NIPER Score cards  

1. 2020-21 Choure Sourabh Kailas View document 

2. 2020-21 Garhwani Yogish Dharmdas View document 

3. 2020-21 Karambelkar Aarya Avinash View document 

4. 2020-21 Kulkarni Amrita Milind View document 

  IELTS Score card  

1. 2020-21 Tantri Rashmi Raveendra View document 

  GRE Score card  

1. 2020-21 Tiwari Shrusti Ashok View document 

  MBA/ MMS CET Score card  

1. 2020-21 Pawar Siddhant Deepak View document 

  AIMS Score card  

1. 2020-21 Pawar Siddhant Deepak View document 

  GPAT Score cards  

1. 2019-20 Dale Pooja Arvind View document 

2. 2019-20 Padule Komal Bapu View document 

3. 2019-20 Patsute Swapnali Hanumant View document 

4. 2019-20 Uttarkar Manasi Mannojj View document 

  NIPER Score cards  
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1. 2019-20 Uttarkar Manasi Mannojj View document 

2. 2019-20 Padule Komal Bapu View document 

3. 2019-20 Patsute Swapnali Hanumant View document 

  MBA-CET Score cards  

1. 2019-20 Shekatkar Mithila Raju View document 

2. 2019-20 Shinde Siddharth Madhukar View document 

  CAT Score card  

1. 2019-20 Joshi Ajay Anil View document 

  CMAT Score card  

1. 2019-20 Mekhe Aniket Rajendra View document 

  GPAT Score cards  

1. 2018-19 Bansode Shubham Hanumant View document 

2. 2018-19 Bhole Roshani Jagdish View document 

3. 2018-19 Gaikwad Vaibhav Sanjay View document 

4. 2018-19 Jadhav Nikita Netaji View document 

5. 2018-19 Raut Amey Ganesh View document 

6. 2018-19 Sarangkar Swapnil Dilip View document 

7. 2018-19 Satkar Shraddha Subhash View document 

8. 2018-19 Susar Ram Madhukar View document 

9. 2018-19 Shikalgar Taisin Rasul View document 

10. 2018-19 Waghmare Rohit Janglu View document 

  NIPER Score cards  

1. 2018-19 Bansode Shubham Hanumant View document 

2. 2018-19 Bhole Roshani Jagdish View document 

3. 2018-19 Waghmare Rohit Janglu View document 

  CAT Score cards  

1. 2018-19 Rajput Chhatrapalsing Suvarnarsing View document 
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2. 2018-19 Raut Amey Ganesh View document 

3. 2018-19 Choudhary Ramlal Modaram View document 

  CUCET Score card  

1. 2018-19 Choudhary Kundan Chimnaram View document 
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Qualifying certificates of the students 
 

GPAT Score Cards 

1. Thete Kajal Ganpat 
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2. Ganesh Muktanna Kudke 

 

 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         16 
 

 

3. Bembde Dnyaneshwar Rajendra 
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4. Choudhary Khushboo Khivaram 
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5. Vaishnavi Sonone 
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6. Chitta Vaishali Gundappa 
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7. Ganjure Kaveri Uddhav 
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8. Shreenidhi Gurudas Naik 
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9. Basate Tejaswini Shrimant 
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10. Vanve Shubham Balu 
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11. Waghmode Harshita Shankar 
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12. Deo Akshay Nitin 
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13. Wagh Shweta Sanjay 
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14. Badhe Prathamesh Babanrao 
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GATE Score card 

1. Vaishnavi Balkrushna Sonone 
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MBA-CET Score Cards 

1. Sampada Nitin Kulkarni 
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2. Dighe Shivani Appasaheb 
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3. Shinde Snehal Santosh 
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4. Kaushal Sachin Gandhi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         33 
 

5. Raviraj Balasaheb Shinde 
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6. Vikas Gangadhar Kurulekar 
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7. Patil Vasundhara Pramod 
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8. Gaikwad Siddhant Fulchand 
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9. Shrinath Shantinath Waghmare 
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10. Suryawanshi Pratik Balasaheb 
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11. Yeole Sarvesh Sanjay 
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12. Anandkar Tejas Bhimrao 
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13. Mane Rutuja Sanjay 
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14. Rajput Niranjan Gulabsing 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         43 
 

 

15. Anuj Vitthal Gaikwad 
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16. Satkar Tanmay Rajendra 
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Qualifying certificates of the students 
 

GPAT Score cards 

1. Dighe Trupti Eknath 
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2. Bansode Ashwini Ramchandra 
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3. Patil Pooja 
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4. Kalaskar Smitesh Narayan 
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5. Supe Akshay Ramdas 
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NIPER Score cards 

1. Supe Akshay Ramdas 

 

2. Dighe Trupti Ekanath 
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3. Patil Pooja 

 

4. Bansode Ashwini Ramchandra 
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GATE Score cards 

1. Gite Roshani Suryabhan 
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2. Kalskar Smitesh Narayan 
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3. Dighe Trupti Eknath 
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MAT Score card 

1. Sewatkar Mansi Narhari 
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2. Kale Rushikesh Hanmant 
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MBA/ MMS CET Score card 

1. Gulhane Riteeka Ravindra 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         59 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5.2.2.1. Students 

qualifying in State/ 

National/ International 

level examinations in 

2020-21 

 



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         60 
 

Qualifying certificates of the students 
 

GPAT Score cards 

1. Garhwani Yogish Dharmdas 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         61 
 

2. Hajare Pratiksha Kantilal  
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3. Karambelkar Aarya Avinash  
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4. Kulkarni Amrita Milind 
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5. Mahadik Indrani Raman 
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NIPER Score cards 

1. Choure Sourabh Kailas 

 

2. Garhwani Yogish Dharmdas 
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3. Karambelkar Aarya Avinash 

 

4. Kulkarni Amrita Milind 
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IELTS Score card 

1. Tantri Rashmi Raveendra 
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GRE Score card 

1. Tiwari Shrusti Ashok 
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MBA/ MMS CET Score card 

1. Pawar Siddhant Deepak 
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AIMS Score card 

1. Pawar Siddhant Deepak 
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Qualifying certificates of the students 
 

GPAT Score cards 

1. Dale Pooja Arvind 
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2. Padule Komal Bapu 
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3. Patsute Swapnali Hanumant 
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4. Uttarkar Manasi Mannojj 

 
 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         79 
 

NIPER Score cards 

1. Uttarkar Manasi Mannojj 
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2. Padule Komal Bapu 
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3. Patsute Swapnali Hanumant 
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MBA-CET Score cards 

1. Shekatkar Mithila Raju 
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2. Shinde Siddharth Madhukar 
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CAT Score card 

1. Joshi Ajay Anil 
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CMAT Score card 

1. Mekhe Aniket Rajendra 
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Qualifying certificates of the students 

1. Bansode Shubham Hanumant 
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2. Bhole Roshani Jagdish 
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3. Gaikwad Vaibhav Sanjay 
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4. Jadhav Nikita Netaji 
 

 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         91 
 

5. Raut Amey Ganesh 
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6. Sarangkar Swapnil Dilip 
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7. Satkar Shraddha Subhash 
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8. Susar Ram Madhukar 
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9. Shikalgar Taisin Rasul 
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10. Waghmare Rohit Janglu 

 
 

 

MCOP
Highlight

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         97 
 

 

NIPER Score cards 

1. Bansode Shubham Hanumant 
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2. Bhole Roshani Jagdish 

 
 

 

 

 

MCOP
Highlight



 Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression  
 

 
Progressive Education Society’s Modern College of Pharmacy, Nigdi, Pune 411044  

Go to Index of qualifying certificates                                                                                      Page No         99 
 

3. Waghmare Rohit Janglu 
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CAT Score card 

1. Rajput Chhatrapalsing Suvarnarsing 
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2. Raut Amey Ganesh 
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3. Choudhary Ramlal Modaram 
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Central Universities Common entrance test (CUCET) Score card 

1. Choudhary Kundan Chimnaram 
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